Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre
Department of Biochemistry - MBBS - Batch 2024 - 2025
Completed Teaching Schedule For January- 2025

DATE DAY 9-45 AM : 9:45-10:30 AM . 10:30-11:15 AM 2-4 PM
Abnormal constituents of urine analysis
01-01-2025 | Wednesday | ’ (CERTIFICATION)
ALL STAFF

02-01-2025 | Thursday 10-1.00 pm

pH Buffers |

Dr. Thanush
03-01-2025 Friday 3 2-3.00 pm 3-4.00pm

l Chel.ni.stry % Haem Metabolism
lipids
Dr. Bharath Dr. Uma
04-01-2025 Saturday |Haem Metabolism FaF SUII.IIJIE I
Vitamins
Dr. Uma Dr. Nina
" 05-01-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY
o 1ST INTERNAL EXAMINATION (PRACTICAL)
I ] I | : I | 1y I
PRLTER R, Tyesiay 1ST INTERNAL EXAMINATION (PRACTICAL)
I | | [ ¥ | I |
Ll BB ‘ 1ST INTERNAL EXAMINATION (PRACTICAL)
: I I |

09-01-2025 | Thursday 10-1.00 pm




ol L Priday 1ST INTERNAL EXAMINATION (THEORY)
11-01-2025 Sariplant g 0 lneT et e e
12-01-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY
Fat Soluble Haem
13-01-2025 Monday Nitanifas bl REVISION
Dr. Nina Dr. Uma ALL STAFF
; | I
14-01-2025 Tuesday HOLIDAY
; | |
15-01-2025 | Wednesday Electrophoresis
Mr. Avinash
16-01-2025 | Thursday 10-1.00 pm
pH Buffers :
Dr. Thanush
17-01-2025 Friday 2-3.00 pm 3-4.00pm
Haem -Fat Soluble
Metabolism Vitamins
Dr.Uma Dr. Nina
Fat Soluble Haem
AREENIE Y S Vitamins Metabolism
Dr. Nina Dr. Uma
19-01-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY
20-01-2025 Monday Haem Metabolism Faf Sol:llble Estimation of Serum Creatinine
Vitamins ¢
Dr. Uma Dr. Nina Dr. Mangala




21-01-2025 |  Tuesday Fat Soluble Vitamins| Haem Estimation of Serum Creatinine
Metabolism
Dr. Nina Dr. Uma Dr. Mangala
l [
22-01-2025 | Wednesday Estimation of Serum Creatinine
Dr. Mangala
23-01-2025 Thursday 10-1.00 pm
ECE
Plasma Protein
(Multiple Myeloma & Nephrotic Syndromes)
Dr. Uma
24-01-2025 | _ Friday 2-3.00 pm 3-4.00pm
; Digestion &
Haem ;
Metabolism Absorption of
Carbohydrate
Dr.Uma Dr. Shrabani
Digestion & Mg
25-01-2025 | Saturday | Absorption of —_—
; Metabolism
Carbohydrate
Dr. Shrabani Dr. Uma
26-01-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY
27-01-2025 |  Monday Haem Metabolism C;’z’t‘;gﬁ ﬁ:z:e ELSEVIER'S SOLUTION ON SITE TRAINING SESSION
Dr. Uma Dr. Shrabani
I [
Carbohydrate Haem B : T
28-01-2025 Tuesday Metabalism Mokiboitin Estimation of Urine Creatinine
Dr. Shrabani Dr.Uma Dr. Mangala
[ I
29-01-2025 | Wednesday Estimation of Urine Creatinine
Dr. Mangala
30-01-2025 | Thursday 10-1.00 pm

Estimation of Urine Creatinine




s

Dr. Mangala
31-01-2025 Friday 2-3.00 pm 3-4.00pm
Haem Carbohydrate
Metabolism Metabolism
Dr. Uma Dr. Shrabani
o
4 28 b, W
Prepared By Reviewed By Vefified By ; Authorised By
Kavyashree P Dr. MangalaN § Dr. Shrabani Mohanty Dr. Shailaja A
Lab Technician Professor Professor Professor & HOD
Dept Of Biochemistry Dept Of Biochemistry Dept Of Biochemistry Dept Of Biochemistry
VIMS & RC VIMS & RC VIMS & RC VIMS & RC
CHES HOD

FESSOR &




